NYS - Real Property Systoem
County of St Lawrence

Town of Lisbon
SWIS Code - 405000

Schoo! District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$485 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 5,999,406

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:08:33

Total Assessed Value 5,039,501
Uniform Percentage 84.00

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Equalized Value of

Percent of Value

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 483 2
AG-MKTS L 305 20
RPTL 425 2
RPTL 425 10
RPTL 483-a 3
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
38
0
38

Exemptions Exempted

116,715 1.93

216,285 3.61

131,000 2.18

300,000 5.00

175,477 2.92

4,594 0.08

943,071 15.72

0 0.00

943,071 15.72

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 8



NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Loulsville
SWIS Code - 405289

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

12100
27350
41720
41834
41854
42100
47100
47460
47610

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 7,977,247

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 4
RPTL 446 1
AG-MKTS L 305 1
RPTL 425 14
RPTL 425 39
RPTL 483-a 3
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
RPTL 480-a 4
RPTL 485-b 1
68
0
68

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

179,326
12,022

0
809,168
1,140,802
94,382
11,138
47,769
28,427

2,323,134
0
2,323,134

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

7,099,750
89.00

Percent of Vaiue
Exempted

225
0.15
0.00
10.14
14.30
1.18
0.14
0.60
0.36

29.12
0.00
29.12

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lleu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property Systom
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

Schoo! District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

41400 CLERGY

41680 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1989-2000

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
49560 SYSTEM CODE

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
8496 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 113,507,340

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 412 4
RPTL 406(1) 19
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 4
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 422 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 466-c.d,e.f.0.h&i 6
RPTL 483 17
AG-MKTS L 305 78
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 425 108
RPTL 425 2
RPTL 425 278
RPTL 425 1
RPTL 483-a 27
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
RPTL 480-a 2
RPTL 485-b 4
RPTL 487 7
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Timeo - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value 102,156,606
Uniform Percentage 90.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
955,555 0.84
12,763,890 11.24
3,927,113 3.46
109,444 0.10
738,889 0.65
17,777,778 15.66
167,333 0.15
61,111 0.05
47,222 0.04
61,667 0.05
161,111 0.14
80,334 0.07
510,667 0.45
1,667 0.00
17,400 0.02
3,611,888 3.18
169,374 0.15
46,723 0.04
6,122,685 5.39
74,766 0.07
8,008,112 7.06
29,000 0.03
406,333 0.36
27,783 0.02
75,378 0.07
27,545 0.02
286,999 0.25
941,111 0.83



NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50005 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detall Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 113,507,340

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
577
1
578

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value 102,156,606
Uniform Percentage $0.00

Total Equatized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
5,878 0.01
57,209,878 50.40
5,878 0.01
57,215,756 50.41

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments In lieu of taxes:

Page 4 of 8



Asseossor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detall Report

NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Potsdam - 4074

Village of Potsdam

SWIS Code - 407403
Equalized Total Assessed Vatue 1

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 0
Total System Exemptions: 0
Totals: 0

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:08:33

Total Assessed Value 1
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments In lisu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Potsdam
SWIS Code - 407489

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41695 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Celling

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report

Schoo! Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 19,166,195

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412 1
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 466-c.d,e.f.g.h&i 1
AG-MKTS L 305 32
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 425 37
RPTL 425 89
RPTL 483-a 5
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
RPTL 487 2
174
0
174

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

273,600
15,000
136,500
900
18,600
3,000
629,140
14,238
2,097,346
2,658,800
48,800
3,999
30,000

5,930,023
0
5,930,023

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

19,166,195
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.43
0.08
0.71
0.00
0.10
0.02
3.28
0.07
10.94
13.87
0.26
0.02
0.16

30.94
0.00
30.94

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of 8t Lawrence

Town of Waddington - 4082
Village of Waddington
SWIS Codo - 408201

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

18100 HOUSING: OWNER - MUNICIPALITY
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41680 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
8496 Exemption Impact Report
School Detall Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 72,030,287

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412 24
RPTL 406(1) 6
RPTL 406(1) 22
P HFIL36-a(2) 1
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 8
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 452 3
RPTL 446 3
RPTL 466-c.d.e.f.g.h&i 8
AG MKTS L 306 7
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 425 113
RPTL 425 1
RPTL 425 163
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
365
0
365

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value 70,589,681
Uniform Percentage 98.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
680,610 0.94
1,187,245 1.65
6,357,041 8.83
1,825,102 2.53
134,184 0.19
2,458,775 3.41
176,531 0.25
112,245 0.16
148,775 0.21
652,653 0.07
24,488 0.03
80,338 0.1
52,041 0.07
7,286,045 10.12
20,408 0.03
4,988,940 6.93
1,591 0.00
25,587,012 35.52
0 0.00
25,587,012 35.52

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, Iif any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Waddington
SWIS Codoe - 408289

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total Systoem Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 206,613,471

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 6
RPTL 412 25
RPTL 406(1) 18
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 2
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 5
RPTL 483 14
AG-MKTS L 305 18
AG MKTS L 306 1
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 17
RPTL 425 238
RPTL 483-a 17
RPTL S499-qqqq 1
RPTL 480-a 2
472
0
472

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/4/2018 14:05:33

Total Assessed Value 202,481,202
Uniform Percentage 98.00

Total Equalized Value of

Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
4,679,898 2.27
98,175,509 47.52
19,989,591 9.67
230,612 0.11
163,265 0.08
37,754 0.02
14,948 0.01
841,937 0.41
13,678 0.01
0 0.00
84,796 0.04
7,268,238 3.52
7,196,169 3.48
168,365 0.08
24,645 0.01
19,670 0.01
138,909,075 67.23
0 0.00
138,809,075 67.23

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lteu of taxes:
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